Pre-Bid Meeting Opening Date 10-12-2025 11:30

Bid validity 180  Days

3 / 12 / 2025 18:39:57  All Dates are in DD/MM/YYYY hh:mm as per Indian Standard Time (IST)

Hi, mahesanadkc(D.K.Chavda .)Mahesana Municipal Corporation

Amount Details

Bidding Processing Fee ( OFFLINE) 4,248.00  INR(Four thousand Two hundred Forty Eight )

Bidding Processing Fee Payable to Dy. Municipal Commissioner, Mahesana Municipal Corporation 

Bidding Processing Fee Payable at Mahesana Municipal Corporation 

Bid Security/EMD/Proposal Security INR (OFFLINE) 300,000.00 INR  (Three lacs )

Bid Security/EMD/Proposal Security INR Payable to Dy.